Matentabel MbyMoon

Maten

Damesmaat

Omvang borst (cm)

Omvang taille (cm)

Omvang heup (cm)

XS

34

82

66

90

36

86

70

94

38

90

74

98

40

95

79

103

42

100

84

108

44

105

89

113

46

110

94

118

48

115

100

123

XL

50

120

106

128

52

125

112

133

2XL

54

130

118

138

56

135

124

143

3XL

58

140

130

148

60

145

136

153

4XL

62

150

142

158



